GRAND- LEEZ GRAND- LEEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(88077)

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

301151-63
307927-49
307927-49
191448- 67
191448- 67
148761- 60
191448- 67
301151-63
191448- 67
148761- 60

LETELLI ER MARC
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
CARABI N PHI LI PPE
CARABI N PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
CARABI N PHI LI PPE
LETELLI ER MARC
CARABI N PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
SAINT M 3 3 478421
SAINT D 2 2 485978
SAINT D 2 1 2
LES ISN 24 3 481974
LES I SN 24 10 2
ONOZ 3 3 477830
LES I SN 24 12 3
SAINT M 3 1 2
LES I SN 24 14 4
ONOZ 3 2 2

103160419
103025619
103022919
103149019
114877217
103100719
103150519
103160719
103149219
111026618

=

Best at

Snel h.

307927-49
148761- 60
301151-63
301151-63
301151-63
148761- 60
242209-00
301151-63
307927- 49
307927-49

JACOB ANDREE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER MARC
LETELLI ER MARC
LETELLI ER MARC
DEFRENE THI ERRY
TUBI ER LOU S
LETELLI ER MARC
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE

101722620
100013420
100090020
100088320
100088620
100013720
100081520
100088220
101718320
101718720

=

Geneent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
SAINT D 4 2 485978 BE
ONQZ 9 3 477830 BE
SAINT M 5 2 478421 BE
SAINT M 5 5 2 BE
SAINT M 5 1 3 BE
OoNOZ 9 8 2 BE
LIERNU 5 1 491945 BE
SAINT M 5 3 4 BE
SAINT D 4 1 2 BE
SAINT D 4 3 3 BE

Dat a Technol ogy

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

301151-63
307927-49
148761- 60
307927-49
307927- 49
191448- 67
301151-63
301151-63
191448- 67
148761- 60
191448- 67
301151-63
301151-63
148761- 60
242209-00
301151-63
307927-49
307927-49
191448- 67
148761- 60

LETELLI ER MARC
JACOB ANDREE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
CARABI N PHI LI PPE
LETELLI ER MARC
LETELLI ER MARC
CARABI N PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
CARABI N PHI LI PPE
LETELLI ER MARC
LETELLI ER MARC
DEFRENE THI ERRY
TUBI ER LOU S
LETELLI ER MARC
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
CARABI N PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Localit EN MQ Di stanc
SAINT M 8 5 478421
SAINT D 6 4 485978
ONOZ 12 6 477830
SAINT D 6 2 2
SAINT D 6 1 3
LES ISN 24 3 481974
SAINT M 8 3 2
SAINT M 8 8 3
LES I SN 24 10 2
ONOZ 12 3 2
LES I SN 24 12 3
SAINT M 8 1 4
SAINT M 8 2 5
ONOZ 12 11 3
LIERNU 5 1 491945
SAINT M 8 6 6
SAINT D 6 3 4
SAINT D 6 5 5
LES I SN 24 14 4
ONOZ 12 2 4

103160419
101722620
100013420
103025619
103022919
103149019
100090020
100088320
114877217
103100719
103150519
103160719
100088620
100013720
100081520
100088220
101718320
101718720
103149219
111026618



